2024 TAAF L12XB State

M eet Results

Apr 27-28,2024
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Women /7 XB

Session: Al

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

. "

Gy m
1 526 Jaydin McKenzie 9.450 9.575 9.450 9.850 38.325
Spirals 3T 11 127 2 1
2 409 Paige W ensrich 9.425 9.400 9.600 9.550 37.975
Classic 5T 26T 1T 147 2
3 513 Angel-Leigh Ellis 9.300 9.725 9.300 9.600 37.925
Spirals 117 2 32T 7T 3
4 436 Abby Khrul 9.200 9.700 9.550 9.350 37.800
Excite! 17T 3 4T 35T 4
5 518 Camilla Corneilson 8.600 9.550 9.600 9.875 37.625
Spirals 78T 12T 1T 1 5
6 532 Ridleigh Higgins 9.050 9.650 9.400 9.475 37.575
Spirals 31T 5T 177 21T 6
7 414 Jordyn Barrington 9.250 9.550 9.125 9.600 37.525
Cross Timbers 13T 127 61T 7T 7
8T 538 Bristol Heintschel 9.150 9.675 9.400 9.200 37.425
Velocity 25T 4 17T 53T 8T
8T 451 Ellie Yaklin 9.100 9.350 9.475 9.500 37.425
GymTricks 27T 34T 8T 177 8T
10T 439 Arianna Keesara 9.000 9.500 9.475 9.400 37.375
Excite! 36T 15* 8T 30T 10T
10T 504 Zara Levitan 9.200 9.500 9.425 9.250 37.375
JCC Dallas 17T 15%* 16 48T 10T
12 405 Evie Sim pson 8.650 9.750 9.225 9.650 37.275
Classic 69T 1 447 5 12
13 429 Lindsey Salcedo 9.200 9.150 9.325 9.500 37.175
ElSol 177 60T 30T 177 13
14T 411 Saedee Rodgers 8.650 9.500 9.375 9.600 37.125
Classic 69T 15T 25T 7T 147
14T 531 Reagan Reynolds 9.050 8.950 9.550 9.575 37.125
Spirals 31T 85T 4T 13 14T
16 425 Elia Diaz 9.450 9.100 9.275 9.275 37.100
ElSol 3T 66T 38T 46T 16
17 447 Maddie McGuire 8.800 9.375 9.450 9.425 37.050
Excite! 52T 32T 127 29 17
18 413 Carly Chiles 9.500 9.500 8.775 9.250 37.025
Cross Timbers 2 15T 109 48T 18
19 523 Gabriella Guerra 9.250 8.700 9.600 9.450 37.000
Spirals 13T 108T 1T 23T 19
20 505 Evelyn W hite 9.350 9.275 9.200 9.150 36.975
Plano Aerobats 8T 46T 48T 56T 20
21T 517 Beatrice Ruiz 8.500 9.450 9.400 9.600 36.950
Spirals 95T 21T 177 7T 21T
21T 421 Sophia Firmage 8.600 9.600 9.300 9.450 36.950
Eagles Wings Anna 78T 9T 32T 23T 217
23 445 Kainyn Jackson 8.750 9.175 9.225 9.775 36.925
Excite! 57T 57T 447 3 23
24 423 Audrey Bullock 8.950 9.300 9.300 9.350 36.900
ElSol 39T 417 327 35T 24
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25T 443
25T 437
25T 407
28 543
29 506
30 474
31 511
32 415
33 541
34 537
35 472
36T 448
36T 450
38 441
39 527
40 515
41 461
42T 492
42T 412
44 533
45T 446
45T 547
45T 512
48T 534

ProScore v5.9.6.1

Hailey Averitt

Excite!
Abril Perea

Excite!
Michaela Fairclo

Classic
Harper Babin

Velocity

Juliet Chewning

Plano Aerobats

Vera Kiiti

iTumble
Addison W ardlow

Spirals
Kooper Carr

Cross Timbers
Emma Shulze

Velocity

Victoria Orndorff
TAAG

Minnie Hicks
iTumble
Zoie Jimenez
Excite!
Ella Ball

GymTricks

Ava Mikalausky

Excite!
Jillian McKenzie

Spirals
Ava Rizon

Spirals
Andrea Rivera

Impact

Hannah Arndt

JCC Dallas
Violet Jew ell

Classic
Sawyer Sayas

Spirals
Kalie Archibald

Excite!
Ariel Abeles

JCC Dallas
Amira Cyrus

Spirals

Alessandra Sanchez

TAAG

- Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics G roup

8.850

48T

8.750
57T

9.150
25T

8.900

42T

9.325

10

9.200
177

8.950
39T

9.550

8.900
42T

9.000
36T

8.600

78T

9.050
31*
9.050
31*
9.100

27T

8.950

39T

8.650

69T

8.900
42T

8.500
95T

9.100

27T

9.200

177

8.600
78T

9.250
13T

8.700

65T

8.750

57T

- Licensed to: Texas Best Gy m nastics

9.350

34T

9.625
7T

8.750
104T

9.450

21T

9.100

66T

9.350
34T

9.500
15T

9.050

75T

9.325
40

9.100
66T

9.375

32T

9.000

81T

9.150
60T

9.250
49T

9.350

34T

8.950

85T

8.950
85T

9.550
127

9.300

9.100

66T

9.100
66T

9.400
26T

9.300

41T

9.400

26T

9.050

76T

9.200
48T

9.475
8T

9.375

25T

9.400

17T

9.200
48T

8.950
91T

8.800

10471

9.150
57T

9.550
4T

9.450

127

9.450

127

9.125
61T

9.025
81T

8.750

110T

9.475

8T

9.375
25T

9.275
38T

8.625

125T

9.250

40T

9.125
61T

9.050
76T

9.200

48T

9.125

61T

9.625 36.875
6 25T
9.300 36.875
43T 25T
9.500 36.875
17T 25T
9.125 36.850
64 28
9.000 36.825
77T 29
9.050 36.800
69T 30
9.375 36.775
34 31
9.350 36.750
35T 32
9.350 36.725
35T 33
9.050 36.700
69T 34
9.250 36.675
48T 35
9.150 36.650
56T 36T
9.325 36.650
42 36T
9.250 36.625
48T 38
9.500 36.550
17T 39
9.450 36.525
23T 40
9.275 36.500
46T 41
9.150 36.475
56T 42T
9.450 36.475
23T 42T
8.850 36.400
93 44
9.525 36.350
16 45T
8.650 36.350
108T 45T
9.150 36.350
56T 45T
9.000 36.275
77T 48T



2024 TAAF L12XB State

M eet Results

Apr 27-28,2024

Rank Num Name

Page: 3
Printed: 4/29/2024 4:08:17 P M
Women /7 XB

Session: Al

Eagles Wings Anna

Gy m
48T 514 Armani Martin
Spirals
50T 444 Hayes Porter
Excite!
50T 476 Abby Morrow
JCC Dallas
50T 427 Kegan Hooper
ElSol
53 497 Madeleine W addell
JCC Dallas
54T 424 Austin Page
ElSol
54T 477 Adi Kestenboim
JCC Dallas
56 507 Mira Thakkar
Plano Aerobats
57T 416 Charlotte Morrison
57T 469 Finley Quarles
iTumble
57T 454 Jaylee Valero
GymTricks
60T 544 Payton Pride
Velocity
60T 455 Jemma Soliz
GymTricks
60T 519 Dam aris Mascorro
Spirals
63 473 Savannah Spell
iTumble
64T 524 Hazel Googe
Spirals
64T 542 Hannah Hupe
Velocity
66T 529 Mia Pearce
Spirals
66T 442 Frankie Rebolloso
Excite!
66T 457 Payton Billman
GymTricks
66T 458 Pey'ton Fisher
GymTricks
70 462 Camyden Becker
Impact
71 431 Adriana Grecu
Empire
72T 449 Eliana Hopkins

ProScore v5.9.6.1

GymTricks
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8.550

87T

9.300
117

8.700
65T

8.750

57T

9.200

17T

8.550
87T

8.650
69T

9.425

5T

8.450
98T

8.850
48T

8.600

78T

8.350

107T

8.750
57T

8.450
98T

8.800

52T

8.800

52T

9.000
36T

8.550
87T

8.400

103T

8.450

98T

8.750
57T

8.650
69T

8.800

52T

8.600

78T
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9.250

49T

8.700
108T

9.300
41T

9.250

49T

8.825

1017

8.900
91T

9.000
81T

8.750

104T

9.650
5T

9.200
52T

9.350

34T

9.300

41T

9.175
57T

9.150
60T

9.450

21T

8.200

1277

9.200
52T

9.200
52T

9.400

26T

9.100

66T

9.050
75T

9.400
26T

9.050

75T

9.450

21T

9.325

30T

8.650
120T

9.350
28T

9.075

71T

9.150

57T

9.400
177

9.300
32T

8.850

100T

9.250
40T

9.400
177

9.100

67T

8.925

95

9.350
28T

9.075
717

8.900

96T

9.225

44T

9.050
76T

8.750
110T

8.950

91T

9.100

67T

9.200
48T

8.750
110T

9.200

48T

9.175

55T

9.150 36.275
56T 487
9.600 36.250
7T 50T
8.900 36.250
85T 50T
9.175 36.250
55 50T
9.050 36.225
69T 53
9.300 36.150
43T 54T
9.200 36.150
53T 54T
9.100 36.125
65T 56
8.700 36.050
104T 57T
8.600 36.050
113 57T
9.000 36.050
77T 57T
9.450 36.025
23T 60T
8.750 36.025
101T 60T
9.350 36.025
35T 60T
8.825 35.975
94 63
9.725 35.950
4 64T
8.700 35.950
104T 64T
9.400 35.900
30T 66T
9.150 35.900
56T 66T
9.250 35.900
48T 66T
8.900 35.900
85T 66T
9.075 35.875
68 70
8.800 35.850
95T 71
8.550 35.775
115T 727
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72T

74T

74T

76

77T

77T

79T

79T

81T

81T

83

84

85

86

87

88

89T

89T

91

92

93T

93T

95T

95T

ProScore v5.9.6.1

546

440

453

489

470

433

495

521

467

520

487

483

426

417

530

493

419

438

479

503

422

464

535

Tyler Ogden

Velocity
Arya Parmar

Excite!
Hadlee Orban

GymTricks

Emma Schwarz

JCC Dallas
Kenna Martinka

iTumble
Kimora Cooper

Empire
Juliet Dopp

JCC Dallas
Tenzlee Knight

GymTricks
Em ily Austin

Spirals
Mya Hood

Impact
Elise Spann

Spirals
Ellie Milstein

JCC Dallas
Caroline Goldfarb

JCC Dallas

Elizabeth Krueger

ElSol
Christina Huynh

Eagles Wings Anna
Rayla Davis

Spirals
Hannah Shade

JCC Dallas
Hazel Firmage

Eagles Wings Anna
Aniksha Vallabhaneni

Excite!
Amelia Goldfarb

JCC Dallas
Taylor Winslow

JCC Dallas
Abriella Guadian

ElSol
Kennedy Russell

Impact

Avah Haley

TAAG
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8.500

95T

8.750
57T

9.250
13T

8.700

65T

8.400

103T

9.075
30

8.900
42T

8.400

103T

8.650
69T

8.300
110T

8.600

78T

8.400

103T

8.600
78T

8.450
98T

8.350

10771

8.300

110T

8.650
69T

7.800

8.700

65T

8.650

69T

8.800
52T

8.900
42T

8.450

98T

9.350

8T

- Licensed to: Texas Best Gy m nastics

9.200

52T

8.100
1297

8.850
97T

9.100

66T

9.000

81T

8.900
91T

9.275
46T

9.050

75T

8.825
1017

9.200
52T

8.400

1217

9.450

21T

9.275
46T

9.050
75T

8.500

116T

8.725

107

9.625
7T

9.600
9T

8.900

9.350

34T

8.950
85T

8.700
108T

8.950

85T

9.150

60T

8.725

115

9.300
32T

8.650
120T

8.900

96T

9.400

17T

8.650
120T

9.225
44T

9.150

57T

9.250
40T

9.075
717

9.200

48T

8.625

125T

8.975
88T

9.075
717

9.125

61T

9.100

67T

8.700
116T

9.150
57T

9.025

81T

9.075

71T

8.800

104~

8.800

104~

9.400

177

8.850

100T

9.350 35.775
35T 72T
9.600 35.750
7T 74T
9.000 35.750
77T 74T
9.000 35.700
77T 76
8.875 35.675
91T 77T
9.050 35.675
69T 77T
8.250 35.650
126T 79T
9.050 35.650
69T 79T
8.900 35.625
85T 81T
9.050 35.625
69T 81T
9.400 35.600
30T 83
9.100 35.575
65T 84
8.650 35.500
108T 85
8.900 35.475
85T 86
9.475 35.450
21T 87
9.300 35.425
43T 88
8.375 35.350
121 89T
8.800 35.350
95T 89T
8.700 35.325
1047 91
8.225 35.300
128 92
8.725 35.275
103 93T
8.875 35.275
91T 93T
8.450 35.250
118T 95T
7.900 35.250
136 95T
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Women /7 XB

Session: Al

Gy m
95T 430 Nayeli Perales
ElSol
98 404 Eliana Hanna
Classic
99 471 Kodi W illiam s
iTumble
100 539 Elizabeth Alfred
Velocity
101T 522 Gabriella Cruz
Spirals
101T 460 Zariah McGill
GymTricks
103 510 Sanskruti Ambekar
Plano Aerobats
104 432 Anaira Amith
Empire
105 434 Natalynn Polanco
Empire
106 502 Sadie Goldberg
JCC Dallas
107T 528 M cKinley Gerik
Spirals
107T 540 Elle Dubois
Velocity
107T 480 Audrey Earnhart
JCC Dallas
110 420 Olivia Firmage
Eagles Wings Anna
111 410 Paisleigh W alker
Classic
112 452 Gracyn W ade
GymTricks
113T 418 Emma Hulbert
Eagles Wings Anna
113T 525 Jaxlyn Dorsey
Spirals
113T 408 Natalie Hota
Classic
113T 466 Mackenzie Benjamin
Impact
117 491 Grace Altman
JCC Dallas
118 456 Lilly Fryar
GymTricks
119 509 Poorti Srivastava
Plano Aerobats
120 500 Nora Bledsoe

ProScore v5.9.6.1

JCC Dallas
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8.100

12071

8.200
115T

8.850
48T

8.200

11571

8.300

11071

8.550
87T

9.200
177

8.750

57T

9.425
5T

8.200
115T

7.750

13271

8.300

110T

8.600
78T

8.000
126T

8.650

69T

8.325

109

8.000
126T

8.550
87T

8.250

8.100

120T

7.900
128T

8.550
87T

8.550

87T

8.150

118T
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9.100

66T

8.700
108T

9.400
26T

8.500

116T

8.100

1297

8.825
101T

8.500
116T

8.850

97T

9.150
60T

9.150
60T

8.300

124

7.500

9.075
74

9.175
57T

8.600

1137

8.500

116T

8.400
1217

8.900
91T

8.650

8.750

104T

9.475
20

8.600
1137

7.850

131

8.850

97T

9.025

81T

8.975
88T

8.300
133

9.300

32T

9.125

61T

8.450
131

8.550
1277

8.900

96T

8.850
100T

8.750
110T

9.100

67T

8.550
1277

8.650
120T

8.125

134

8.950

91T

9.050
76T

8.100
135

8.550

1277

8.700

116T

8.700
116T

9.000
84T

8.800

10471

8.825

9.025 35.250
76 95T
9.350 35.225
35T 98
8.625 35.175
1117 99
9.050 35.050
69T 100
9.450 34.975
23T 1017
9.150 34.975
56T 1017
8.625 34.875
1117 103
8.300 34.800
1247 104
7.350 34.775
137 105
8.650 34.750
108T 106
9.550 34.700
147 1077
9.400 34.700
30T 1077
8.475 34.700
117 10771
8.775 34.600
100 110
9.150 34.525
56T 111
8.675 34.450
107 112
8.900 34.350
85* 1137
8.800 34.350
95* 1137
8.900 34.350
85%* 1137
8.800 34.350
95* 1137
8.250 34.325
1267 117
8.100 34.250
1337 118
9.000 34.200
77T 119
8.350 34.175
1227 120
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121

122

123

1247

1247

126

127

128

1297

129T

131T

1317

133

134

135T

135T

137

138

ProScore v5.9.6.1

536

508

484

406

475

499

435

478

403

501

465

494

468

402

482

486

498

516

Madeline Breault

TAAG
Nitya Patel

Plano Aerobats
Caroline Street

JCC Dallas
Isabelle Stark

Classic
Abby Diaz

JCC Dallas
Nikki Tsevoukas

JCC Dallas
Victoria Smith-Preecs

Empire
Amelia Albrecht

JCC Dallas
Kaniya W arner

10
Romy Martel

JCC Dallas
Kensi Sturdevant

Impact
Julia VanPanhuys

JCC Dallas
Piper Tom pkins

Impact
Evie Shook

10
Avni Kollipara

JCC Dallas
Eila Gum melt

JCC Dallas
Mary W addell

JCC Dallas

Avery Shelburn

Spirals
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9.200

17T

9.050
31T

8.550
87T

7.450

136

7.750

13271

7.900
128T

8.900
42T

7.150

137

7.500
135

8.150
118T

8.050

1247

7.850

7.100
138

8.850
48T

8.100

120T

8.050

12471

8.100
1207

7.650

- Licensed to: Texas Best Gy m nastics

7.000

136T

7.350

13471

8.900
91T

8.350

123

8.850

97T

8.250

1257
7.350
134T
8.900

91T

8.550
115

8.200

1277

8.950

85T

7.750

9.000
81T

8.250

1257

8.500

116T

7.000

136T

6.900
138

9.050
75T

9.175

55T

9.050
76T

8.400
132

9.000

84T

8.750

11071

8.525
130

8.700
116T

8.975

88T

9.250
40T

9.000
84T

7.350

137

8.950

91T

9.000
84T

7.900
136

8.900

96T

8.650

120T

8.800
104T

0.000
138

8.750 34.125
101T 121
8.575 34.025
114 122
8.150 34.000
130T 123
9.000 33.800
77T 1247
8.450 33.800
118T 1247
9.100 33.775
65T 126
8.550 33.500
1157 127
8.450 33.475
1187 128
8.150 33.450
130T 1297
8.100 33.450
1337 1297
9.000 33.350
77T 1317
8.800 33.350
95T 1317
8.150 33.250
130T 133
8.200 33.200
129 134
6.550 32.050
138 135T
8.350 32.050
1227 135T
8.100 31.900
133T 137
8.300 25.000
1247 138



2024 TAAF L12XB State

Team Results

Apr 27-28,2024

Printed:

Page: 1

4/28/2024 12:57 P M
Women /7 XB

Session: 7

Rank Gy m Team Score

1 Cross Timbers S 111.300 28.300 28.100 26.700 28.200
1 2 6 1

2 iTumble S 110.550 26.900 28.225 28.250 27.175
5 1 1 3

3 Plano Aerobats S 110.125 28.100 27.125 27.650 27.250
2 4 3 2

4 TAAG S 109.850 27.550 27.650 27.850 26.800
3 3 2 5

5 Empire S 107.850 27.400 27.100 26.950 26.400
4 5 5 6

6 Eagles Wings Anna S 105.850 24.800 26.550 27.425 27.075
6 6 4 4

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2024 A uburn Electronics G roup
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Team Results

Apr 27-28,2024

Printed:

Page: 1

4/28/2024 3:28 P M
Women /7 XB

Session: 7,8

Rank Gy m Team Score

1 Classic M 186.100 44.975 46.700 46.675 47.750
2 2 2 1

2 Velocity M 184.875 44.450 46.950 46.725 46.750
3 1 1 2

3 El Sol M 184.125 45.250 45.900 46.375 46.600
1 3 3 3

4 Impact M 178.700 42.400 45.500 45.600 45.200
4 4 4 4

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2024 A uburn Electronics G roup

- Licensed to: Texas Best Gy m nastics



2024 TAAF L12XB State

Team Results

Apr 27-28,2024
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4/29/2024 4:02:45 P M

Women /7 XB

Session: 8,9

Rank Gy m Team Score

1 Spirals L 265.300 64.250 66.800 66.475 67.775
1 1 1 1

2 Excite! L 262.100 63.300 66.200 65.650 66.950
2 3 2 2

3 JCC Dallas L 257.750 62.750 66.350 64.800 63.850
3 2 3 4

4 Gym Tricks L 255.575 62.100 64.625 64.575 64.275
4 4 4 3

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2024 A uburn Electronics G roup

- Licensed to: Texas Best Gy m nastics





